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Hem Raj Subedi 97430027026 hsubedi@imeremit.com.np
Jhalak Raj Poudel 97477631360 jhalak@imeremit.com.np
Sanjay Kumar Yadav 97430191104 sanjay.yadav@imeremit.com.np
Dhurba Raj Angdembey 97470025818 dhruba@imeremit.com.np
Chhabilal Subedi 97477201237 chhabi@imeremit.com.np
Krishna Prasad Lamichhane 97477677349 krishna@imeremit.com.np
Qatar Bikash Khatri 97477141020 bikash.khatri@imeremit.com.np
Basanta Rayamajhi 97477023116 Basanta.Rayamajhi@imeremit.com.np
Bishnu Chudali 97433714188 bishnu.chudali@imeremit.com.np
Kamal Karki 97433045781 kamal.karki@imeremit.com.np
AEuHs . Prasant Chaudhary 97431026133 prashant.chaudhary@imeremit.com.np
Bishnu Ghimire 97430191138 bishnu.ghimire@imeremit.com.np
Mohammed Husn Mobarak 97477642522 md.mubarak@imeremit.com.np
Ashish Khadka 97455189335 ashish.khadka@imeremit.com.np
Chet Kanta Pangeni 97477318867 pangenil23@gmail.com
Bahrain Pravin Khatri 97334098169 | pravin@imeremit.com.np
Dubai Saroj Basnet 971528683204 | saroj.basnet@imeremit.com.np
USA Hari Sharma 5713835803 paudelhari388@gmail.com
Australia Prazol Regmi 0061450363232 | prajwol.regmi@imeremit.com.np
UK Deependra Lamichhane 4408456008537 | dlamichhane@riafinancial.com
Japan Buddha Adhikari 0081368687971 | buddhababu 1980@hotmail.com
Qatar Ti_rtha Ba_hadur Chhetri 0097466141353 qatar@prabhugroupus.com
e Bikash Rimal 0097455305152 '
;‘iﬁ_{ ot fir USA Rajendra Bhattachan 0017186516060
A Saudi Arabia Rake_sh Sharmg 00966541067378 rakesh@prabhumoneytransfer.com.np
Mani Prasad Sigdel 00966591700289




: Bishwa Raj Neupane 97142951399 :
Dubai Sanjeev kumar sharma 97142951399 dubai@prabhugroupus.com
Bahrain Khadga Bahadur Ale 00-97336563250 | pmt_ale456@hotmail.com
USA Mahendra Bajgai 17186516060 -
Malasiya Ashok Maharjan 00601134000013 -
USA Ma}hendra Bajgai 0013474585826
Malaysia Sujata Shakya +60122219518
79 S fdfads India Sarveswaran raja Gopal 60133330207
UAE Sunil Mishra +917042399999
- Hem Narayan Pradhan 00971563321897
Japan Sio_ldhartha Shakya 818041424121 sio_ldhartha@ctxpress.f:o.jp
ferdT T saudi Arabia Krishna Pradhan 819085674323 | krishna@ctxpress.co.jp
AT I HY t Jeetendra Thapaliya 966561871780 | jthapaliya@anb.com.sa
ot fe. Qatar Shan Kamarudheen 81359254121 skamarudheen@ctxpress.com
Surendra Lamsal 97430196471 slamsal@ctxpress.com
Satyandra Shrestha 00971561667474 | sthasats@gmail.com
aromrsy UAE Nabin Poudel 00971551454763 | nabin.poudel0@gmail.com
°ﬁ°( S Qatar Birendra Mohan Adhikari 97450278132 centuryremitgatar@gmail.com
R Amit Gurung 97450698047 amitfullstop@gmail.com.
Gopi Bhattarai 97477185576 centuryremitgatar@gmail.com
Bikash Ghimire 97470695404 gatarcenturyremit2@gmail.com
ames 9% | UAE Sanjeet Jung Singh 0097126270004
IRES] Israel Laxmi Adhikari 97236934041
Alakhor, Branch
?ﬁwm Qatar Sannya, Branch
’ Industrial Area Branch
QI S
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